
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/25/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 09/21/13 Sat $32,296,040 $17,173,949 $40,000,000 $22,547,914.32 1.774 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 09/25/13 Wed $29,730,409 $32,983,581 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 8.1% 16.2% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 09/28/13 Sat $34,718,243 $51,445,576 $60,000,000 $33,821,871.48 1.774 9.4% 24.1% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 10/02/13 Wed $31,216,929 $68,045,691 $70,000,000 $39,458,850.06 1.774 8.5% 30.6% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 10/05/13 Sat $36,974,929 $87,707,715 $92,000,000 $51,900,000.00 1.774 10.0% 37.5% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 10/09/13 Wed $38,084,654 $107,959,854 $116,000,000 $65,400,000.00 1.774 10.3% 44.0% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 10/12/13 Sat $46,141,014 $132,496,095 $142,000,000 $80,000,000.00 1.774 12.3% 50.9% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 10/16/13 Wed $43,987,775 $155,887,316 $169,000,000 $95,300,000.00 1.774 11.8% 56.7% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 10/19/13 Sat $57,768,549 $186,606,689 $203,000,000 $114,400,000.00 1.774 15.2% 63.3% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 10/23/13 Wed $66,874,615 $222,168,362 $245,000,000 $138,100,000.00 1.774 17.4% 69.6% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 10/26/13 Sat $96,658,336 $273,568,018 $317,000,000 $178,700,000.00 1.774 24.1% 77.0% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 10/30/13 Wed $174,750,056 $366,494,225 $400,000,000 $225,500,000.00 1.774 39.3% 86.0% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 11/02/13 Sat $265,810,425 $507,843,278 $550,000,000 $310,000,000.00 1.774 53.2% 93.4% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 11/06/13 Wed $675,408,966 $867,003,071 $500,000,000 $281,800,000.00 1.774 85.4% 99.0% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 11/09/13 Sat $598,073,456 $1,185,038,438 $0.00 1.774 81.9% 99.8% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 11/13/13 Wed $1,688,522,415 $2,082,937,921 $0.00 1.774 99.2% 100.0% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 11/16/13 Sat $1,644,702,004 $2,957,535,182 $0.00 1.774 99.1% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 11/20/13 Wed $2,406,144,441 $4,237,041,945 $0.00 1.774 99.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 11/23/13 Sat $2,384,817,906 $5,505,207,973 $0.00 1.774 99.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 11/27/13 Wed $3,609,216,661 $7,424,468,117 $0.00 1.774 100.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 11/30/13 Sat $3,696,467,754 $9,390,125,460 $0.00 1.774 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 12/04/13 Wed $5,774,746,658 ############## $0.00 1.774 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/25/2013


